1064nm DFB Laser Diode 50mW
 Product Description
1064nm DFB Laser 1064nm 14PIN Butterfly Package DFB Laser, with
integrated TEC, lens, thermistor, and PD in a 14PIN butterfly package. The
hermetically sealed design meets telecom-grade operating requirements,
featuring narrow linewidth and high power (50mW). It supports PM980 or
HI1060 fiber output, and also offers custom pin definitions as requested by
the customer.Diode 50mW

PinDefinition:StandardA
StandardB
Ordering Information:
MP-DFB- □□□□-☆-A8▽- XX
□□□□:Wavelength
1018: 1018nm
1030: 1030nm
1053: 1053nm
1064: 1064nm
1084: 1084nm
* * * * *
1120: 1120nm
☆: Pin Definition
A: Telecom A
B: Pump B
▽: Wavelength Tolerance
1: ±1nm
2: ±2nm
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=HI1060+ FC/APC
SP=HI1060+ FC/PC
PA=PM980 Fiber+ FC/APC
PP=PM980 Fiber+ FC/PC
Our default packaging does not include an isolator. If the customer requires an
isolator, please add "-ISO" at the end of the model number. The output power